E-mail: bothhand_sales@bothhandww.com                                                                  X0(20/05)
Web:www.bothhandww.com                                                                             Page 1of 3
“LAN-MATE” SERIES DESCRIPTION :
2.5G BASE-T RJ45 1 x 1 INTEGRATED
MAGNETICS CONNECTOR
P/N: RE1TD221U3U
Feature
� Complying with requirement of IEEE 802.3bz standards.

P/N: RE1TD221U3U
PCB Layout Mounting Hole(Top View)
Ordering Information
Code
RJ45 Plating
Contact Area
1 6u″ gold
2 15u″ gold
3 30u″ gold
4 50u″ gold
F Gold Flash
LED Code
 Left LED Right LED
A Green -- Yellow --
B Yellow -- Green --
C Green -- Green --
D -- Green -- Yellow
E -- Yellow -- Green
F Yellow -- Orange Green
G Green -- Green Yellow
H Orange Green  Orange Green
I Yellow Green Red Yellow
U Green Yellow Green Yellow
0 -- -- -- --
X XXX X
L = L SERIES (Tab down )
H=H SERIES(Vertical)
U = USB Connector + Network(RJ45)
R = 180° Reverse (Tab up )
D = Double institutions
S = Sink institutions+180° Reverse (Tab up )
U=10~100 Base
A=1000 Base
E= 2.5G Base
F = 5G Base
T=10G Base
N﹐N=1,2,3,4…
“S”=shield ,
“U”=un-shield
“D”=spring tab on side
“T”=with spring tab on top and
side
“E”=spring tab on top
Schematic
X X X X X
Mechanism
U